

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2019/04

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	127,841
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	146,354
	YoY Change of Amount	-18,513
	YoY Change of Ratio	-12.65
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	523,872
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	577,328
	YoY Change of Amount	-53,456
	YoY Change of Ratio	-9.26
	MEMO	